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Place

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
RISCH Noél

HOSSANN Frédéric
KINDER Dominique
CHAMBONNIER Jacques
ETRILLARD Frédéric
BEGUIN Gérard
TERPOORTER Cédric
CARTIERRE Marc
UGOLINI Jean-Louis
DACHER Jean-Claude
DACGNIES Vincent
ROUSSEL Jean-Jacques
PINON Joceran
RENAUDIN Laurent

REY Vincent

Association / Ligue

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. LAFRONTIERE
LORRAINE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

BAYEUX TIR CLUB
NORMANDIE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

10,0
10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0

10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

8,0

Séries
10,0 9,0
9,0 80
10,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
9,0 90
80 8,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
80 7,0
10,0 9,0
8,0 8,0
9,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
9,0 90
70 70
9,0 90
80 8,0
90 90
70 70
90 9,0
70 70
9,0 9,0
80 80

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0
0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,0
0

57,0
35,0

57,0
34,0

56,0
34,0

57,0
32,0

56,0
33,0

57,0
31,0

57,0
31,0

56,0
32,0

56,0
32,0

56,0
32,0

56,0
31,0

55,0
32,0

55,0
31,0

55,0
30,0

53,0
32,0

Total
92,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

87,0

87,0

86,0

85,0

85,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
RUEDA Rodrigue

CARON Dominique
KRAEMER Frédéric
GAUDIN Cédric
SAINA Xavier
MURANO Pascal
BRUYERE Hugues
CHICHOUX Stéphane
COUTURIER André
MULLER Christophe
LABETA CABALIER Patrice
TERPOORTER Anais
VALVASON Michel
HUCHELMANN Guy

FOPPOLO Xavier

Association / Ligue

C.T. DU CASTELLAS
PROVENCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

T.S. SEMINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRANCS TIREURS MONT
AQUITAINE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. MANDALLAZ
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

10,0
10,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
7,0

10,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

10,0
9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

9,0
8,0

10,0
8,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

9,0
7,0
10,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

9,0
7,0

Séries
90 90
70 70
9,0 90
70 70
9,0 9,0
70 70
90 9,0
80 6,0
9,0 90
60 6,0
9,0 90
70 70
90 90
70 70
90 9,0
70 6,0
9,0 8,0
70 70
90 9,0
60 6,0
80 80
60 6,0
9,0 90
60 6,0
80 80
70 6,0
80 80
70 70
9,0 8,0
60 6,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0
0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0
0

54,0
30,0

54,0
30,0

53,0
30,0

53,0
30,0

54,0
28,0

53,0
29,0

53,0
29,0

53,0
28,0

51,0
29,0

53,0
26,0

52,0
25,0

51,0
25,0

49,0
27,0

48,0
28,0

49,0
26,0

Total
84,0

84,0

83,0

83,0

82,0

82,0

82,0

81,0

80,0

79,0

77,0

76,0

76,0

76,0

75,0
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom
LEFEVRE Francis

KEUSCH Jean-Claude
PSAREFF Gilles
TAVERNIER Antoine
DESMAREST Denis
GOMES José-Pedro
CHAUDIER Dominique
BARRAUD Alain
LABLANCHE Franck
COHEN Helgor
TRAINEAU Pascal

BIDET Jean-Marc

Association / Ligue

S.T. CANT. CHEVILLON 9,0
CHAMPAGNE 7,0
S.T. SELESTAT 9,0
ALSACE 7,0
GIRONDINS TIR 10,0
AQUITAINE 5,0
T.S. SEMINE 9,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 6,0
C.T. CASTELPONTIN 10,0
AUVERGNE 6,0
A.S. TIR ROISSY 9,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 7,0
S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 10,0
LYONNAIS 5,0
AST LA TREIGNATOISE 9,0
AUVERGNE 5,0
ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 8,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 2,0
S.TA. CUSSET 5,0
AUVERGNE 0

A.S.T. DURTALOIS 0

PAYS DE LA LOIRE 0

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 0

LORRAINE 0

- Fin -

8,0
7,0

8,0
7,0

10,0
5,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
5,0

9,0
5,0

9,0
5,0

8,0
5,0

6,0
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Séries
80 80
60 6,0
80 80
6,0 6,0
9,0 8,0
40 30
80 8,0
50 4,0
80 7,0
50 5,0
8,0 8,0
40 20
80 70
50 4,0
70 70
3,0 2,0
60 50

0 0
1,0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

8,0

7,0

8,0

7,0

6,0

8,0

7,0

6,0
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Total
74,0

73,0

69,0

69,0

67,0

67,0

66,0

58,0

33,0

10,0



